COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING
NOVEMBER 20th, 2013

Present: Tatyana Gleyzer, Teneia Wooten, Clay Williams, Robbie Hassel,
Thomas Doherty, Sam Tryon, Juan Moriera, Julie Weisner (on behalf of Steven
Wendel), Mohammad Jahan, Michael Schliefer.

Guest: Eunice Lewis- Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-
Hutchinson (non-voting representative of College Association office)

1. Approval of Minutes  Unanimously Approved

2. New Business

3. Budgets
EARMARK
GSA Departmental Approved $2,047.00
GSA Special Projects Approved $20,000.00
Media Board Approved $15,620.54
SAF Performing Arts Clubs Approved $21,209.00
SAF Performing Arts Individuals Approved $26,285.99
USG Clubs Approved $18,440.00
GSA Clubs
Graduate Geography Association Approved $1,187.00
1. **MA Student Organization for Art History Approved $860.00
Performing Arts Clubs/Ind
CL1 Approved $2,500.00
IN 1 Approved $1,500.00
IN 2 Approved $489.37
IN3 Approved $900.00
IN 4 Approved $1,350.00
IN5 Approved $610.00
IN 6 Approved $300.00
IN7 Approved $300.00
IN 8 Approved $392.84
IN9 Approved $300.00

CC 11/20/2013



IN 10 Approved
IN 11 Approved
IN 12 Approved
IN 13 Approved
IN 14 Approved
IN 15 Approved
IN 16 Approved
IN 17 Approved
IN 18 Approved
IN 19 Approved
IN 20 Approved
IN 21 Approved
IN 22 Approved
IN 23 Approved
IN 24 Approved
IN 25 Approved
IN 26 Approved
IN 27 Approved
IN 28 Approved
IN 29 Approved
IN 30 Approved
Publications
Nursing Students’ Press Approved
Psychology News Approved
USG Clubs

African Student Union

Argentine Tango Club

Dominican Student Union

DREAM Team

Eta Sigma Phi of Hunter College
Exploring Culinary Health Outreach
2. **Fighting Game Association

3. **Glamour Gals

Italian Club of Hunter College

4. **Leshians Rising

5. **Linguistics Association

6. **Pakistani Club

7. **Pre-Health Post-Bacc Community
Rhythm Hitters

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

$726.11
$513.05
$426.11
$869.58
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$585.90
$674.79
$905.48
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$932.64
$896.11
$1,372.84
$614.79
$266.32
$1,500.00
$585.90
$1,500.00
$1,139.16
$635.00

$17,930.00
$15,000.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,025.00
$2,500.00
$3,140.00
$3,500.00
$2,300.00

CC 11/20/2013



Late Submissions
4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification

5. Line Transfers
Media Board Approved $333.00

6. Budget Modification

7. Income Earned
8. **Hindu Student Association Approved $148.00

8. Old Business

Notes**

1. MA Student Organization for Art History: Approved pending verification of club name (new
club or same club as last year)

2. Fighting Game Association: Approved pending receipt of authorization letter re: responsibility
for equipment.

3. Glamour Gals: Approved pending receipt of letter of responsibility for equipment.

4. Lesbians Rising: Approved pending receipt of letter of responsibility for equipment.

5. Linguistics Association: Approved pending more information re: size of conference
6._Pakistani Club: Approved pending receipt of letter of responsibility for equipment.
7._Pre-Health Post-Bacc Community: Line 3 to be paid under contract not a stipend.

8. Hindu Students Association: Approved pending receipt letter of responsibility for equipment.

NEXT MEETING WILL BE December 4™, 2013.

CC 11/20/2013



	COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING
	NOVEMBER 20th, 2013

